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199702050000
37921

02/05/1997
10:55:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER
GARAGE AND
WRECKER
SERVICE INC

199702050000
37941

02/05/1997
10:55:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JAMES
DAWSON AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

199702050000
37931

02/05/1997
10:55:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER
GARAGE AND
WRECKER
SERVICE INC

199702050000
37911

02/05/1997
10:55:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RAY SMITH
MINING
EQUIOMENT

199702070000
40641

02/07/1997
10:35:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

D & T
AUTOMOTIVE

199408050002
45921

199702070000
40651

02/07/1997
10:35:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

D & T
AUTOMOTIVE

199408050002
45931

199702070000
40661

02/07/1997
10:35:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

D & T
AUTOMOTIVE

199408050002
45941

199702120000
46111

02/12/1997
10:37:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VINCENT,
DONALD J

199702240000
57391

02/24/1997
10:51:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES M & K HOMES
INC

199512110003
55681

199702200000
54281

02/20/1997
01:38:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JORDAN,
MELVIN L

199702210000
55421

02/21/1997
09:59:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES COHILL, L J 199605020001
44391

199702250000
58961

02/25/1997
12:35:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MONEYMAKE
R, MELISSA

199702270000
62151

02/27/1997
01:42:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DREW, TODD
W


