Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1997/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702050000 37921	02/05/1997 10:55:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER GARAGE AND WRECKER SERVICE INC						
199702050000 37941	02/05/1997 10:55:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JAMES DAWSON AND ASSOCIATES INC						
199702050000 37931	02/05/1997 10:55:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER GARAGE AND WRECKER SERVICE INC						
199702050000 37911	02/05/1997 10:55:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RAY SMITH MINING EQUIOMENT						
199702070000 40641	02/07/1997 10:35:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	D & T AUTOMOTIVE					199408050002 45921	
199702070000 40651	02/07/1997 10:35:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	D & T AUTOMOTIVE					199408050002 45931	
199702070000 40661	02/07/1997 10:35:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	D & T AUTOMOTIVE					199408050002 45941	
199702120000 46111	02/12/1997 10:37:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VINCENT, DONALD J						
199702240000 57391	02/24/1997 10:51:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	M & K HOMES INC					199512110003 55681	
199702200000 54281	02/20/1997 01:38:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JORDAN, MELVIN L						
199702210000 55421	02/21/1997 09:59:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	COHILL, L J					199605020001 44391	
199702250000 58961	02/25/1997 12:35:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MONEYMAKE R, MELISSA						
199702270000 62151	02/27/1997 01:42:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DREW, TODD W						